
Winter 
8 weeks 

Monday, January 8 - Sunday, March 3 

Member Registration begins:  Wednesday, December 6 

Community Registration begins: Tuesday, December 12 

 

Spring I 
8 weeks 

Monday, March 4 - Sunday, April 28 

Member Registration begins:  Wednesday, February 14 

Community Registration begins: Tuesday, February 20 

 

Spring II 
8 weeks 

Monday, April 29 - Sunday, June 23 

Member Registration begins:  Wednesday, April 10 

Community Registration begins: Tuesday, April 16 

 

Summer 
9 weeks 

Monday, June 24 - Sunday, August 25 

Member Registration begins:  Wednesday, June 5 

Community Registration begins: Tuesday, June 11 

 

Fall I 
8 weeks 

Monday, September 2 - Sunday, October 27 

Member Registration begins:  Wednesday, August 7 

Community Registration begins: Tuesday, August 13 

 

Fall II 
8 weeks 

Monday, October 28 - Sunday, December 22 

Member Registration begins:  Wednesday, October 9 

Community Registration begins: Tuesday, October 15 
 

2023 & 2024 SESSION &  
REGISTRATION DATES

Registration begins at 7:00 a.m. and online registration is encouraged.

Fall I 

8 weeks 

Monday, September 4 – Sunday, October 29 

Member Registration begins:  Wednesday, August2 

Community Registration begins: Tuesday, August 8 

 

Fall II 

8 weeks 

Monday, October 30 – Sunday, December 24 

Member Registration begins:  Wednesday, October 11 

Community Registration begins: Tuesday, October 17

 2023

 2024


